7-07-2010 9:16 AM DETATITL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jun-2010 THRU Jun-2010
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50200 POSTAGE
BEGINNING BALANCE 972.74
6/03/10 6/03 B19259 E.F.T. 000000 01288 PUBLIC SAFETY JE# 001697 134.67 1,107.41
6/17/10 6/17 B19390 E.F.T. 000000 01292 TO RECORD POSTAGE PUBLIC SAFTY JE# 001702 40.17 1,147.58
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 174.84 CR: 0.00 174.84
5060-50205 PRINTING
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,602.89
6/28/10 6/28 A14771 CHK: 010852 02029 MARION BUFF 215 201006287781 227.00 1,829.89
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 227.00 CR: 0.00 227.00
5060-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 5,008.59
6/21/10 6/21 A14733 CHK: 010835 02019 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201006217758 354.18 5,362.717
6/28/10 6/28 A14777 CHK: 010858 02029 FORMS & SUPPLY, INC. 060 1018726-0 29.32 5,392.09
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 383.50 CR: 0.00 383.50
5060-50212 NC OFFICE FURNITURE/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,001.86
6/21/10 6/21 A14732 CHK: 010834 02019 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201006217757 2,587.41 4,589.27
6/21/10 6/21 A14732 CHK: 010834 02019 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201006217757 20.00CR 4,569.27
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 2,587.41 CR: 20.00CR 2,567.41
5060-50220 TRAVEL/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 12,131.717
6/16/10 6/16 Al4721 CHK: 010826 02016 sCCJA 1 201006167753 51.00 12,182.717
6/21/10 6/21 A14732 CHK: 010834 02019 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201006217757 97.01 12,279.78
6/21/10 6/21 A14733 CHK: 010835 02019 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201006217758 27.90 12,307.68
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 175.91 CR: 0.00 175.91

5060-50222 EXPLORER POST
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PAGE: 2
PERIOD TO USE: Jun-2010 THRU Jun-2010

ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999

INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
0.00
11,268.08
61,538.39
SQLCD00006258 6,346.15 67,884.54
CR: 0.00 6,346.15
5,204.68
SI-372142 560.47 5,765.15
CR: 0.00 560.47
3,783.96
201006097744 321.84 4,105.80
CR: 0.00 321.84
2,235.12
0.00
0.00
16,923.19
6428077070 424 .44 17,347.63
222497 98.32 17,445.95
696835102010 517.73 17,963.68



7-07-2010 9:16 AM DETATIL LISTING
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND
DEPT 60 PUBLIC SAFETY
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND
6/21/10 6/21 A14742 CHK: 010844 02019 VALLEY SPRING WATER CO. 191
6/28/10 6/28 A14785 CHK: 010866 02029 POLLOCK COMPANY 701
6/30/10 7/06 A14840 CHK: 010891 02032 VERIZON WIRELESS 704
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 1,871.50
5060-50415 SOFTWARE SUPPORT
BEGINNING BALANCE
6/16/10 6/16 A14712 CHK: 010817 02016 BLENCOWE 615
6/28/10 6/28 A14773 CHK: 010854 02029 CAROLINA CRISIS SOFTWARE 287
6/28/10 6/28 A14788 CHK: 010869 02029 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 207
6/30/10 7/06 A14835 CHK: 010873 02032 BLENCOWE 615
6/30/10 7/06 A14836 CHK: 010873 02032 BLENCOWE 615
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 8,462.40
5060-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIPT/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE
6/01/10 6/01 Al4633 CHK: 010754 02005 SC POLICE K-9 ASSOCIATIO 668
6/16/10 6/16 Al4718 CHK: 010823 02016 LEXISNEXIS 595
6/16/10 6/16 Al4724 CHK: 010829 02016 THE STATE 184
6/30/10 7/06 A14824 CHK: 010880 02032 IN THE LINE OF DUTY, INC 365
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 1,420.32
5060-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE
6/01/10 6/01 A14622 CHK: 010743 02005 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039
6/07/10 6/07 A14654 CHK: 010774 02010 SCE&G 163
6/28/10 6/28 A14775 CHK: 010856 02029 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039
6/30/10 7/06 A14818 CHK: 010887 02032 SCE&G 163
JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 3,819.38
5060-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE
6/14/10 6/14 A14699 CHK: 010814 02012 VERIZON WIRELESS 704
6/21/10 6/21 A14729 CHK: 010831 02019 ATs&T 648
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 876.26

PERIOD TO USE:

PAGE: 3

Jun-2010

THRU Jun-2010

ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
825256 137.25 18,100.93
00928A 9.58 18,110.51
6441150325 684.18 18,794.69
CR: 0.00 1,871.50
25,183.70
333164 690.00 25,873.70
1279 325.00 26,198.70
168955 7,107.70 33,306.40
333481 115.00 33,421.40
333482 224.70 33,646.10
CR: 0.00 8,462.40
2,358.14
201005277702 50.00 2,408.14
201006167747 331.64 2,739.78
201006167751 43.68 2,783.46
L-50056 995.00 3,778.46
CR: 0.00 1,420.32
16,542.45
201005287710 606.17 17,148.62
201006037726 1,171.17 18,319.79
201006287774 409.05 18,728.84
201007067802 1,632.99 20,361.83
CR: 0.00 3,819.38
9,999.68
6429905561 322.49 10,322.17
201006217762 553.77 10,875.94
CR: 0.00 876.26



7-07-2010 9:16 AM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 4

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jun-2010 THRU Jun-2010
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE 8,903.27
6/16/10 6/16 A14711 CHK: 010816 02016 A.L.E.R.T. 010 003054 593.50 9,496.77
6/16/10 6/16 Al4716 CHK: 010821 02016 IRMO LOCK CO., INC. 080 75343 87.50 9,584.27
6/28/10 6/28 A14776 CHK: 010857 02029 COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIS 044 075675 2,620.00 12,204.27
6/30/10 7/06 A14825 CHK: 010881 02032 MASTERCLEAN JANITORIAL 474 4386 1,070.00 13,274.27
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 4,371.00 CR: 0.00 4,371.00
5060-50701 MAINTENANCE/REPAIR PD BLDG
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 27,174.84
6/01/10 6/01 A14623 CHK: 010744 02005 COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIS 044 075360 5.81 27,180.65
6/01/10 6/01 A14626 CHK: 010747 02005 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 098236 28.31 27,208.96
6/01/10 6/01 Al4626 CHK: 010747 02005 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 098253 866.89 28,075.85
6/01/10 6/01 Al4626 CHK: 010747 02005 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 098279 27.24 28,103.09
6/01/10 6/01 Al4626 CHK: 010747 02005 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 098405 27.24 28,130.33
6/14/10 6/14 A14688 CHK: 010803 02012 COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIS 044 075359 190.00 28,320.33
6/16/10 6/16 A14714 CHK: 010819 02016 FRANK'S CARWASH 061 201006167752 112.00 28,432.33
6/16/10 6/16 A14715 CHK: 010820 02016 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 098632 264.23 28,696.56
6/16/10 6/16 A14715 CHK: 010820 02016 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 098658 85.67 28,782.23
6/16/10 6/16 A14715 CHK: 010820 02016 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 098660 27.24 28,809.47
6/16/10 6/16 A14715 CHK: 010820 02016 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 098672 28.31 28,837.78
6/16/10 6/16 A14715 CHK: 010820 02016 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 098703 27.24 28,865.02
6/28/10 6/28 A14778 CHK: 010859 02029 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 098759 81.20 28,946.22
6/28/10 6/28 A14778 CHK: 010859 02029 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 098775 28.31 28,974.53
6/28/10 6/28 A14778 CHK: 010859 02029 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 098794 23.87 28,998.40
6/30/10 7/06 A14798 CHK: 010879 02032 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 098913 507.61 29,506.01
6/30/10 7/06 A14799 CHK: 010879 02032 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 098922 60.96 29,566.97
6/30/10 7/06 A14800 CHK: 010879 02032 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 099011 130.02 29,696.99
6/30/10 7/06 A14801 CHK: 010879 02032 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 099037 28.31 29,725.30
6/30/10 7/06 A14802 CHK: 010879 02032 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 099044 28.31 29,753.61
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 2,578.717 CR: 0.00 2,578.717
5060-50805 OFFICE MACHINES/EQUIP

BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00



7-07-2010 9:16 AM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 5
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jun-2010 THRU Jun-2010
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
5060-50810 AUTOMOBILES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 151,073.70
5060-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50816 BYRNES EQUIP GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50900 INSURANCE TORT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 19,425.79
6/28/10 6/28 A14787 CHK: 010868 02029 SCMIRF 164 848201 19,425.79 38,851.58
JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 19,425.79 CR: 0.00 19,425.79
5060-50901 MISCELLANEOUS
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50910 CONTINGENCY
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
Kk ok ok kK kK kK kK 000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT! Kok kK kK kK _Kk_k_Kk_k_*

** REPORT TOTALS **
BEGINNING BALANCES:
REPORTED ACTIVITY:

ENDING BALANCES:

--- DEBITS ---
383,332.84
53,602.54
436,935.38

--- CREDITS ---
0.00
20.00CR
20.00CR
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DETAIL

LISTING

SELECTION CRITERIA

FISCAL YEAR: Jul-2009 / Jun-2010

FUND: Include: 10

PERIOD TO USE: Jun-2010 THRU Jun-2010

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY: NO
ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY: NO
INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS: NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

PRINT OPTIONS DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES: NO
PRINT VENDOR NAME: NO
PRINT PROJECTS: NO
PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS: YES
PRINT GRAND TOTALS: NO

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

**x END OF REPORT ***
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